

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Net Commission

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

(₹ lakhs)

1

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

(₹ lakhs)

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																							
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																							
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																							
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																							
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																							
Net Commission																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	
Commission & Remuneration	69	156	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,415	2,457	33	61	1,448	2,518	17	40	1	2	-	-	18	41	
Rewards	25	36	-	-	-	-	-	-	38	74	1	1	39	75	1	3	-	-	-	-	1	3	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	93	192	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,453	2,530	33	62	1,487	2,593	19	43	1	2	-	-	20	44	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	18	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	83	200	-	-	-	-	-	-	48	84	-	10	-	-	-	3	-	3	-	-	-	-	
Ceded	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	54	94	1	-	1	-	-	-	2	6	
Net Commission	28	48	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,405	2,447	28	52	1,433	2,498	18	40	(0)	(1)	-	-	17	39	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	11	3	5	10	16	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Brokers	93	191	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,410	2,450	28	52	1,438	2,502	19	42	1	2	-	-	20	44	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	12	0	1	9	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(30)	-	(2)	-	(32)	-	(0)	0	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	57	57	5	5	62	62	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	93	192	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,453	2,530	33	62	1,487	2,593	19	43	1	2	-	-	20	44	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	93	192	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,453	2,530.49	33	62	1,487	2,593	19	43	1	2	-	-	20	44	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total					
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2022	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2022					
Commission & Remuneration	7	12	205	398	8	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	1,687	2,988	1,756	3,144					
Rewards	1	2	62	108	3	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	106	192	131	228					
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Gross Commission	8	14	266	506	11	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	1,793	3,180	1,886	3,372					
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	17	42	1	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	50	36	106					
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	0	1	11	21	9	21	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	77	145	160	345					
Net Commission	8	14	273	528	3	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	(0)	1,734	3,084	1,762	3,132					
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	1	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	11	20	11	21					
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Insurance Brokers	8	14	265	503	11	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	1,743	3,085	1,836	3,276					
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	12	9	12					
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Insurance Marketing Firm	(0)	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(32)	0	(32)	0					
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	62	62	62	62					
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
TOTAL	8	14	266	506	11	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	1,793	3,180	1,886	3,372					
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	8	14	266	506	11	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	1,793	3,180	1,886	3,372					
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																							